Inductive Proximity Sensor L12 Series
DC or AC; 2 or 4 mm Sensing; NPN or PNP; 2 or 3-Wire
 MERCURY
Since 1973
MERCURY Page 1 of 4 Jan. 23, 2016 Ver. 0
Mercury Sensor Products Quick Selection Guide
Technology: Inductive. Responsive to
metal proximity.

Since 1973
MERCURY Page 3 of 4 Jan. 23, 2016 Ver. 0
How to Order:
Part Number example: L12S3N-2EC
L12 S 3 N A — 2 E C
Available Standard Models:
D
C
P
o
w
e
r
S
u
p
p
l
y
N
P
N
Normally
Open
Shielded  L12S3N-2EC
Non-Shielded L12T3N-4EC
Normally
Closed
Shielded  L12S3N-2CC
Non-Shielded L12T3N-4CC
P
N
P
Normally
Open
Shielded  L12S3P-2EC
Non-Shielded L12T3P-4EC
Normally
Closed
Shielded  L12S3P-2CC
Non-Shielded L12T3P-4CC
2
-
W
i
r
e
 Normally
Open
Shielded  L12S2-2EC
Non-Shielded L12T2-4EC
Normally
Closed
Shielded  L12S2-2CC
Non-Shielded L12T2-4CC
A
C
P
o
w
e
r
2
-
W
i
r
e
 Normally
Open
Shielded  L12S2A-2EC
Non-Shielded L12T2A-4EC
Normally